PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

MAY '06 YTD
|Malln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY TOTAL |Mnlln
TOYOTA 2772 9.3% 2179 10.3% 2172 8.7% 2251 9.6% 2497 9.4% 11871 9.4%TOYOTA
HYUNDAI 2479 8.3% 1655 7.8% 2052 8.2% 1987 8.4% 1590 6.0% 9763 7.7%HYUNDAI
VOLKS WAGEN 2175 7.3% 1509 7.1% 1739 6.9% 1690 7.2% 2364 8.9% 9477 7.5%VOLKS WAGEN
FORD 1848 6.2% 1305 6.2% 1839 7.3% 2252 9.6% 2161 8.2% 9405 7.5%FORD

OPEL 2081 7.0% 1444 6.8% 1840 7.3% 1412 6.0% 1870 7.1% 8647 6.9%OPEL
PEUGEOT 1598 5.4% 1215 5.7% 1466 5.8% 1330 5.6% 1455 5.5% 7064 5.6%PEUGEOT
SUZUKI 1676 5.6% 1253 5.9% 1148 4.6% 925 3.9% 1092 4.1% 6094 4.8% SUZUKI
CITROEN 1476 5.0% 1016 4.8% 1101 4.4% 1098 4.7% 1158 4.4% 5849 4.6%CITROEN
NISSAN 1008 3.4% 827 3.9% 1302 5.2% 931 4.0% 1033 3.9% 5101 4.0%NISSAN
SEAT 1123 3.8% 796 3.8% 954 3.8% 964 4.1% 890 3.4% 4727 3.8% SEAT
SKODA 1264 42% 722 3.4% 914 3.6% 690 2.9% 1122 4.2% 4712 3.7%SKODA

FIAT 921 3.1% 706 3.3% 837 3.3% 985 4.2% 1239 4.7% 4688 3.7%FIAT
MERCEDES 989 3.3% 615 29% 813 3.2% 666 2.8% 752 2.8% 3835 3.0%MERCEDES
KIA MOTORS 840 28% 629 3.0% 841 3.4% 744 3.2% 604 2.3% 3658 2.9%KIA MOTORS
MAZDA 1081 3.6% 534 25% 615 25% 678 29% 525 2.0% 3433 2.7%MAZDA
RENAULT 573 19% 544 2.6% 683 2.7% 708 3.0% 909 3.4% 3417 2.7%RENAULT
BMW 727 2.4% 573 2.7% 687 2.7% 652 28% 774 2.9% 3413 2.7%BMW
MITSUBISHI 802 2.7% 517 2.4% 754 3.0% 392 1.7% 499 1.9% 2964 2.4%MITSUBISHI
CHEVROLET 743 2.5% 472 22% 431 1.7% 653 2.8% 646 2.4% 2945 2.3% CHEVROLET
HONDA 674 2.3% 426 2.0% 495 2.0% 414 18% 555 2.1% 2564 2.0%HONDA
AUDI 480 1.6% 408 1.9% 486 1.9% 439 1.9% 511 1.9% 2324 1.8%AUDI

SMART 372 12% 239 11% 285 1.1% 220 0.9% 288 1.1% 1404 1.1%SMART
VOLVO 292 1.0% 201 09% 259 1.0% 230 1.0% 286 1.1% 1268 1.0%VOLVO
DAIHATSU 291 1.0% 228 1.1% 174 0.7% 160 0.7% 379 1.4% 1232 1.0%DAIHATSU
CHRYSLER 330 1.1% 253 1.2% 238 09% 173 0.7% 184 0.7% 1178 0.9%CHRYSLER
SUBARU 275 09% 177 08% 254 1.0% 211 09% 172 0.7% 1089 0.9% SUBARU
ALFA ROMEO 260 0.9% 257 1.2% 180 0.7% 179 0.8% 202 0.8% 1078 0.9%ALFA ROMEO
LANCIA 146 0.5% 117 0.6% 89 04% 96 04% 136 0.5% 584 0.5%LANCIA
SAAB 120 04% 90 0.4% 88 04% 101 04% 72 0.3% 471 0.4%SAAB

MINI 73 02% 68 03% 93 04% 95 04% 110 0.4% 439 0.3%MINI

LADA 92 03% 67 03% 57 02% 47 02% 56 0.2% 319 0.3%LADA
PORSCHE 39 01% 38 02% 53 02% 44 02% 47 0.2% 221 0.2%PORSCHE
LAND ROVER 65 02% 30 01% 40 02% 27 01% 27 0.1% 189 0.1%LAND ROVER
LEXUS 25 01% 19 01% 22 01% 32 01% 44 02% 142 0.1%LEXUS

GM 18 01% 17 01% 17 01% 23 01% 18 0.1% 93 0.1%GM

HOBBY 2 00% 1 00% 88 0.3% 91 0.1%HOBBY
SSANGYONG 19 01% 19 01% 15 01% 10 0.0% 18 0.1% 81 0.1%SSANGYONG
MG ROVER 19 01% 10 00% 9 00% 6 00% 24 0.1% 68 0.1%MG ROVER
JAGUAR 14 00% 11 01% 15 01% 11 0.0% 16 0.1% 67 0.1%JAGUAR
TRIGANO 2 00% 2 00% 1 00% 4 00% 4 0.0% 13  0.0%TRIGANO
FERRARI 4 00% 1 00% 3 00% 1 00% 2 0.0% 11  0.0%FERRARI
MASERATI 1 00% 3 00% 1 00% 1 00% 2 0.0% 8  0.0%MASERATI
MC LOUIS 2 00% 2 00% 1 00% 3 0.0% 8 0.0%MC LOUIS
MORGAN 1  0.0% 2 00% 2 00% 1 0.0% 6 0.0%MORGAN
OTHERS 1 00% 1 00% 2 00% 1 00% 1 0.0% 6 0.0%O0THERS
LLV.R.S.R.L 3 00% 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 5 0.0%lLV.R.S.R.L
HYMER 1 00% 2 00% 1 0.0% 4  0.0%HYMER
LAMBORGHINI 1 00% 1 0.0% 2 0.0%LAMBORGHINI
BENTLEY 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 2 0.0%BENTLEY
LOTUS 1 0.0% 1 0.0%l0TUS

TOTAL/ ZYNOA | 29793 21198 25072 23541 26427 126031

ZYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQrEQN ANTIMPOZQIQN AYTOKINHTON

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES
H EMEZEPrAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN INETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQIEQN ANTIMPOZQIMQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA NMPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AlO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.AA.



